Stern Center Regensburg

GmbH + Co.KG

Mercedes-Benz E 400d 4M
T+AMG+NIGHT+PANO+DIST+AHK+ILS
LED+20" PKW

Price 42,390 EUR

Body shape Estate

First registration 06.2019

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 114,430 KM

Engine power 250 KW (340 Hp)

Cubic capacity 2,925 ccm

Fuel Diesel

Colour White

Wheelbase (mm) 2939 mm

Gearbox type 9G-Tronic, 9-Gear-
Automatic

Vehicle type Used vehicles

Vehicle-ID 22117

Features:

Contact:

Stern Center Regenshurg

GmbH + Co.KG

Benzstrale 23

93053 Regensburg

Telephone: +49 (0)941-7843-0

Fax: +49 (0)941-7843-556

E-mail: Frank.Moll@stern-center.de
Homepage:www.stern-center-regensburg.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéats Siegel: Junge Sterne, Feul: Diesel, From se-
cond-hand, New inspection, Sport Package, Voice control, Rear view camera, COMAND ON-
LINE, Trailer coupling can be swivelled/folded, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, LED
Intelligent Light System, Swivel headlights, Panoramic roof, Electric seat adjustment, Electric
rear door, Part leather, Tempo-delimiter, All wheel drive, Parking Assistant - Self-steering sy-
stems, Heated seats, Sports suspension, MP3-Radio, 4-way electric windows, Rear side air-
bags, ESP (Electronic stability program), uni-lack polarweil}, USB Anschluss, Apple CarPlay,
Android Auto, Interior Color Black, AMG Leichtmetallrader, Alufelgen 20 Zoll, ABS, Central
locking with RC, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

12,717 -
29,673,-
5.49 %
5.99 %

36

45,000 KM
3,613,-
34,029,-
12,717 -
592.00

Mercedes-Benz Bank AG - Siemensstralte 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.



